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Criterion V - Student Support and Progression  

 
Key Indicator - 5.4 Alumni Engagement 

 
 

 

Metric 

No. 

 

 
5.4.2 

QnM 

 
Alumni Contribution during the year (INR in lakhs) 
 

Options:  

A.  >= 100 Lakhs  

B.  50 Lakhs – 100 Lakhs 

C.  20 Lakhs – 50 Lakhs 

D.  5 Lakhs -20 Lakhs 

E. <5 Lakhs 

 
 

 



Punyashlok 

Ahilyadevi 

Holkar 

Solapur 

University, 

Solapur School 
wise 

Alumni 

Association 
Fees 

(2022-2023) 
Alumni 
Association 
Fees Name 

of 

the 

School 

No. 2650.00 

School 
of Allied 

Health 

Sciences 

1 

11100.00 

School 
of Chemical 

Sciences 

2 

23300.00 

School 
of Com

m
erce 

and 

M
anagem

ent 

3 

15600.00 

School 
of Computational 

Sciences 

4 

5600.00 

School 
of 

Earth 

Science 

5 

5600.00 

School 
of 

Fine 

Arts 
and 

Performing 
Arts 

20000.00 

School 
of Languages 
and 

Literatures 

2500.00 

School 
of 
Life 

Sciences 

4650.00 

School 
of Physical 

Sciences 

9 

13100.00 

School 
of 

Social 

Sciences 

10 

104100.00 

Total 

Alumni 

Association 
Fees 

Signature 
of Finance 

and 

A
ccounts 

Officer 

GW
LEinance 

&
 

Liversi 
aH

olkar, 
S

C
an, 

Accounts 
Officer 

Punyashlok 
Ahilyadevi 
Holkar 

Solapur 
University 
Solapur 



Particulars 

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University 
Solapur Pune National Highway 

School of Allied Health Sciences-Receipts 
Certificate Course in Acupressure 

Fees from Students- M. A. Yoga 

Alumni Association Fees - Allied Health Sciences 
College Magazine Fees - Allied Health Sciences 
Extra Curriculum Activites - Allied Health Sciences 
Fees from Students - Diploma for Yoga Teacher 

Fees from Students-PGDDN 
Fuel Charges - Alied Health Sciences 

School of Chemical Sciences Receipts 

Receipts From Publications - School of Allied Health Sciences 
University Medical Aid Fund - Allied Health Sciences 

Alumni Association Fees - Chemical Sciences 
Breakages -Chemical Sciences 
College Magazine Fees - Chemical Sciences 
Extra Curriculum Activites - Chemical Sciences 
Fee from Student Industrial Chemistry 
Fee from Student Organic Chemistry 
Fee from Student Polymer Chemistry 
Fees from Student Medicinal Chemistry 

Fuel Charges - Chemical Sciences 
Fees received from Skill Devlopment Cources at School of Chemical Sciences 

Fees From Students Academic- M. Com 

School of Commnerce and Management -Receipts 
Alumni Association Fees - Commerce & Management 
College Magazine Fees - Commerce & Management 
Extra Curriculum Activites - Commerce & Management 
Fees From Students Academic- MBA 

Fuel Charges - Commerce & Management 
School of Computational Sciences Receipts 

Fees From Students Academic - MCA 

Alumni Association Fees - Computational Sciences 
College Magazine Fees - Computational Sciences 
Consultancy Fees - Computational Sciences 
Extra Curriculum Activites - Computational Sciences 
Fees From Students Academic - Mathematics 

Fees From Students Academic-Statistics 

1-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2023 

School of Earth Sciences Receipts 

Indirect Incomes 
Group Summary 

Alumni Association Fees - Earth Sciences 
College Magazine Fees - Earth Sciences 

Fees From Sutdents Academic - M. Sc. (Biostatistics) 
Fees From Sutdents Academic - M.Sc. (Comp. Science) 
Fuel Charges - Computational Sciences 

Extra Curriculum Activites - Earth Sciences 
Fees From Students Academic Applied Geology 

Kegaon 
Solapur 

Fees From Students Academic Geoinformatics 
Fees From Students Academic Environmental Science 

Fuel Charges - Earth Sciences 

Carried Over 

Fees received from Skill Devlopment Cources at School of Earth Sciences 

Bolapr, 

Debit 

tuna 

Closing Balance 
Page 1 

Credit 

15,86,744.50 
1,54,000.00 

2,650.00 
2,650.00 
1,590.00 

6,06,000.00 
4,97,214.50 
3,13,390.00 

2,650.00 
6,400.00 

200.00 

37,76,031.00 
11,100.00 
39,000. 00 

7,000.00 
3.510.00 

10,08,790.50 
18,10,875.50 
2,23,771.00 
5,42,934.00 
1,18,000.00 

11,050.00 

67,99,315.70 
23,300. 00 
17,900. 00 

10,740.00 
59,98,900.70 

7,25,175.00 
23,300. 00 

35,95,281.00 
15,600.00 
10,050.00 
45,080. 00 

6,030.00 
4,84,514.50 

21,56,474.00 
2,68,019.00 
1,26,560.00 
4,67,353.50 

15,600. 00 
15,74,684.50 

5,600.00 
2,400.00 
1,440.00 
96,758. 00 

7,51,935.00 
4,97,951.50 
2,13,000.00 

5,600.00 

1,73,32,056.70 

continued... 



Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University 
Indirect Incomes Group Summary : 1-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2023 

Particulars 

Brought Forward 

School of Fine Arts and Arts - Receipts 
Fees received from Skill Course 
Alumni Association Fees - Fine Arts & Arts 
College Magazine Fees - Fine Arts & Arts 
Extra Curriculum Activites - Fine Arts & Arts 
Fees from student Dramatics 
Fees from student music tabla 
Fees from student Music vocal 
Fees received from students of Master of Visual Arts 
Fuel Charges - Fine Arts & Arts 
School of Languages and Literature -Receipts 
Fees from Students Academic 
Skill Dvelopment Centre Fees 

Alumni Association Fees - Languages & Literature 
College Magazine Fees -Languages & Literature 
Extra Curriculum Activites - Languages & Literature 
Fuel Charges -Languages & Literature 

School of Life Sciences Receipts 
Alumni Association Fees - Life Sciences 
College Magazine Fees - Life Sciences 
Extra Curriculum Activites - Life Sciences 
Fees from Student - M. Sc. Bioinformatics 
Fees from Student M. Sc. Microbiology 
Fuel Charges- Life Sciences 

School of Physical Sciences Receipts 
Sample testing & Consultancy Charges 
Alumni Association Fees - Physical Sciences 
Breakages- Physical Sciences 
College Magazine Fees - Physical Sciences 
Extra Curriculum Activites - Physical Sciences 
Fees from Students Applied Electronics 
Fees from Students Condensed Matter Physics 
Fees from Students Electronic Sceince 
Fees from Students Energy Studies 
Fees from Students Mateials Science 
Fees received for Skill Courses at School of Physical Sciences 
Fuel Charges - Physical Sciences 

School of Social Sciences Receipts 
P. G. Diploma in Electronic Media 
P.G. Diploma in Museology 

Skill Dvelopment Centre Fees - Social Sciences 
Alumni Association Fees- Social Sciences 

Basic Certificate Course in Data Science & Machine 
B. Voc. 
College Magazine Fees- Social Sciences 
Democracy, Election and Good Governance - Social 
Environmental Studies - Social Sciences 
Extra Curiculum Activites - Social Sciences 
Fees from Students Academic - A.l.H.C. & A 
Fees from Students Academic Applied Economics 
Fees from Students Academic- J & Mass Comm. 
Fees from Students Academic - M.A. Appl. Psychology 
Fees from Students Academic - M.A. History 
Fees from Students Academic - M.A. Political Scienc 

Carried Over 

Ho: 

Closing Balance 
Debit 

2,280.00 
2,280.00 

84,500.00 

84,500.00 

86,780.00 

Page 2 

Credit 

1,73,32,056.70 

9,83,529.00 
6,000.00 
5,600.00 
5,650.00 
3,390.00 

1,34,932.00 
2,45,070.00 
4,56,325.00 
1,20,912..00 

5,650.00 
7,94,170.00 
7,13,595.00 

8,500.00 
20,000.00 
20,075.00 
12,000.00 
20,000.00 

5,64,867.00 
2,500.00 
1,475.00 
1,530.00 

37,500.00 
5,19,362.00 

2,500.00 

9,67,301.50 
7,175.00 
4,650.00 

104.00 
2,750.00 
1,650.00 

2,33, 084.00 
89,415.00 

1,04,764.00 
56,000. 00 

4,39,059.50 
24,000. 00 
4,650.00 

12,60,344.00 
33,387.50 
45,162.50 

2,04,540.00 
13,100.00 

95,066.00 
6,000.00 
6,200.00 
2,000.00 
3,570.00 

1,07,211.50 
1,97,857.00 
3,74,090.00 

11,268.00 
21,250.00 
2,500.00 

2,19,02,268.20 

continued .. 



Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University 
Indirect Incomes Group Summary : 1-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2023 

Particulars 

Broug ht Forward 

Fees from Students Academic - Rural Dev. 
Fuel Charges- Social Sciences 
Multimedia Production House 

School of Technology - Receipts 
Fee from Student Cosmetic Technology 

Grand Total 

adevi Holkar, Solan. 

4un Kd#indeo9 Closing Balance 
Debit 

86,780.00 

86,780.00 

Page 3 

Credit 

2,19,02,268.20 

1,22,041.50 
13,100.00 
2,000.00 

5,35,698.00 
5,35,698.00 

2,24,37,966.20 



Book donated by alumni's: 
Sr. no. 

2 
3 
4 

6 

10 

Book Name 
Ordinary differential equations 
For the love of Physics 
Mathematical Analysis 
Introduction to real analysis 
Foundation of complex analysis 
Modern algebra (2 Copies) 
Contemporary Abstract Algebra 
Complex Analysis 
Ganiti 
Mathematical Analysis 

Donor 
Mr. H.S Bhosle 

Mr. Akash Chatake 
Mr. Akash Chatake 

Mr. C.A Adhye 
Mr. C.A Adhye 
Miss. Sonika Shingade 
Mr. Vishal Koli 
Mr. Dayanand Vyavahare 
Ms. Vasundhara Deshmukh 
M.Sc II (2018 Batch ) 

Director 

School of Computational Scienc 
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Ho.ar 

Solanur Universitv, Solapur 
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